Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Who rejected the theory of composite nationalism advanced by the Indian National
congress?

Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?

Appeals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:

Lunar eclipse is caused when the:

Friday declared Official holiday on:

Which of the following plays an important part in photosynthesis?

Nitrogen fixation is done by:

The greatest invention of man in the Palaeolithic Age was:

Which country gained its independence from France on March 20, 19567

Pedology is the study of:

The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:

Chasma Barrage was built in:

Saturn's atmosphere is mostly:

Name the saint, who first came in Lahore.

Answers Choice

A. Maulana Maudoodi

B. Allam Mashriqi

C. Hussain Ahmed Madni
. Quad-e-Azam

. Gondogoro Pass
Dorah Pass
Chaprot Pass
None of these

. Federal Shariat Court
. High Court

. Supreme Court

. Special Courts

Uowr "WowrP O

A. Moon comes between the sun and
the earth

B. Earth comes between the sun and
the moon

C. Sun comes between the earth and
the moon

D. None of these

A. July 1,1997

B. Aug 14,1984
C. March 23,1973
. None of these

. Chloroplast
. Centrosome
. Tonoplast

. Nematoblast

Red algae

. Blue green algae
Brown algae
None of these

Potter's wheel

. Metal implements
Fire

. Spinning of clothes

Morocco
Tunisia
Egypt
Algeria

Soil

Forests
Rocks

Crop disease

2200 ft
2000 ft
1800 ft
1600 ft

1960
1965
1971
1975

. Sulfur and Hydrogen
. Nitrogen and Oxygen
. Hydrogen and Helium

Hydrogen and Nitrogen

Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti

. Syed Bandgi Mohammad Ghosh
Khwaja Mohammad Bagqi Billah

. None of these

1> DO0®WP» 0 OW» DOW» DOWr DOWr DOWP DOW» DOW» UOWr O

. For coagulation of mud particles



15

16

17

18

19

20

For purifying drinking water alum is used

Who was the first person to cross what is known as the Antarctic Circle?

Pakistan China border treaty was signed in which year?

In 1967, some prominent Hindus of Banares Launched a movement for the replacement of
urdu written in Nasta'leeq by Hindi Written in Deva Nagiri script as the Court language. In
which provinces was this movement started?

The Senate is a continuous body. It's members are elected for a term of:

Who succeeded Siraj-ud-Daula as Nawab of Bengal after the battle of Plassey?

O

B.
C.
D.

A

C.
D.

WP DOWP DOWP 00w

To Kill bacteria
to remove salt
To remove gases

Robert Amundsen
Fabien Bellingshausen

John Davis

1958
1959

1964

. Bengal Province
. Central Provinces

. None of these

5 years
6 years
NOne of them

Aliwardi Khan&nbsp;

Mir Qasim
None of these.&nbsp;



