

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who rejected the theory of composite nationalism advanced by the Indian National congress?	A. Maulana Maudoodi B. Allam Mashriqi C. Hussain Ahmed Madni D. Quad-e-Azam
2	Which pass connects Chitral with Badakshan, Afghanistan?	A. Gondogoro Pass B. Dorah Pass C. Chaprot Pass D. None of these
3	Appeals from judgments and orders in Hudood cases lie to:	A. Federal Shariat Court B. High Court C. Supreme Court D. Special Courts
4	Lunar eclipse is caused when the:	A. Moon comes between the sun and the earth B. Earth comes between the sun and the moon C. Sun comes between the earth and the moon D. None of these
5	Friday declared Official holiday on:	A. July 1,1997 B. Aug 14,1984 C. March 23,1973 D. None of these
6	Which of the following plays an important part in photosynthesis?	A. Chloroplast B. Centrosome C. Tonoplast D. Nematoblast
7	Nitrogen fixation is done by:	<ul><li>A. Red algae</li><li>B. Blue green algae</li><li>C. Brown algae</li><li>D. None of these</li></ul>
8	The greatest invention of man in the Palaeolithic Age was:	A. Potter's wheel B. Metal implements C. Fire D. Spinning of clothes
9	Which country gained its independence from France on March 20, 1956?	A. Morocco B. Tunisia C. Egypt D. Algeria
10	Pedology is the study of:	A. Soil B. Forests C. Rocks D. Crop disease
11	The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:	A. 2200 ft B. 2000 ft C. 1800 ft D. 1600 ft
12	Chasma Barrage was built in:	A. 1960 B. 1965 C. 1971 D. 1975
13	Saturn's atmosphere is mostly:	A. Sulfur and Hydrogen     B. Nitrogen and Oxygen     C. Hydrogen and Helium     D. Hydrogen and Nitrogen
14	Name the saint, who first came in Lahore.	A. Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti B. Syed Bandqi Mohammad Ghosh C. Khwaja Mohammad Baqi Billah D. None of these
		A. For coagulation of mud particles

15	For purifying drinking water alum is used	B. To kill bacteria C. to remove salt D. To remove gases
16	Who was the first person to cross what is known as the Antarctic Circle?	A. Robert Amundsen B. Fabien Bellingshausen C. James Cook D. John Davis
17	Pakistan China border treaty was signed in which year?	A. 1958 B. 1959 C. 1963 D. 1964
18	In 1967, some prominent Hindus of Banares Launched a movement for the replacement of urdu written in Nasta'leeq by Hindi Written in Deva Nagiri script as the Court language. In which provinces was this movement started?	A. Bengal Province B. Central Provinces C. United Provinces D. None of these
19	The Senate is a continuous body. It's members are elected for a term of:	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 6 years D. NOne of them
20	Who succeeded Siraj-ud-Daula as Nawab of Bengal after the battle of Plassey?	A. Aliwardi Khan  B. Mir Jafar C. Mir Qasim D. None of these.